25 Nisan 2018 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:19.30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CAKARMEHMET(3)

2 SEVENBILIR(4)

3 DILARAGULU(®)

4 COSARHAN(2)

5  ALSIVASLI GELIN(®6)
6 ORGUL TAY(10)

7 BABAHAWDI(1)

8 TEKUGARLIM®5)

9  BEDIAKIZ(7)

10 HACER(9)

Yasg
3yke

3yke
3ykd
3yae
3yad
3ykd
3yke
3yke
3yad

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

Maiden/DHO
1.)23.000 £ 2)9.200 ¢
1.)5.750 t 2)2.300 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

ATOVKARNCA - YARDIMCI GULU 57 F.YARDINMCI
TOSUR- SALUCA GUZEL 57 VEH.TASKAYA
GAPKANCAS - SAMUEL 50 1L AKYAWZ
SERDARHAN - GOLMERVE 57 MAVSAR
KIRIVHAN - BENZE 55 H.ALTUNKILIC
ATESTOPU- ORGUL 53 F.FELHAN
KARAYAVLZ - DLDAR 57 VKIZvAZ
TOSUR- ALYAZIN YAVRUSU 57 MDOGAN
OZGINHAN- LOY 50 1.CizIK
HEDBAN2 - AN 55 H.DEMRTAS

Sahip
M ALI YARDIMCI

I. HAL. ALTINTEN
MUS. OZKAN
OSM GULLU
MEH. CAVUZ
OZE. BOYRAZ
MAH. TEKIN
HAL. SUNKAR
OZE. BOYRAZ

OZE. BOYRAZ

57 kg,

3)4.600 &
3)1.150 ¢

Antrenorii
N.CAMUZ

V.ONDER
N.CAWZ
F.EAKIL
N.CAWZ
AGURGOZE
AGURGOZE
S.VKAYA
MUH.YILDIRIM

MUH.YILDIRIM

Derece

1.15.48

1.15.52

1.16.06

1.16.24

1.17.26

1.17.53

1.18.54

1.19.36

1.25.10

1.25.70

Elazig Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1000 Kum
4)2300 &
4)575¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
505 938(3) 4 Bas
300 1092(2) 6 35Boy
600 386) 8 1Boy
140  59.16(1) 9
1565 19(7) 3
285 4524) 10
785 4895) 5
1675 176@8) 2
285 3014) 7
285 066@4) 1

GANYAN(3) :5,05 4, IKILi(3/4) :14,45 b, SIRALI IKiLi(3/4) 32,50 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/4/8) 97,68 , PLASE(3) 4,35 , PLASE(@) :5,15 , PLASE IKiLi(3/4) :12,50 4, PLASE IKIiLi(3/8) 20,10 #,

PLASE IKILi(4/8) :16,20 £



